U.G. COURSES

RAYALASEEMA UNIVERSITY
COLLEGE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL

ACADEMIC CALENDAR FOR THE YEAR 2017-2018

First, Third & Fifth Semesters from June, 2017 to November, 2017

1 | Reopening of the College after Summer Vacation 05.06.2017(Mon)
2 | Commencement of Classes for First Semester 15.06.2017 (Thu)
3 | Closure of Admission Work 31.07.2017 (Mon)
4 | Commencement of First Internal Examinations 07.08.2017 (Mon)
5 | Submission of Nominal Rolls of First Semester 31.08.2017 (Thu)
6 | Commencement of Second Internal Examinations 18.09.2017 (Mon)
7 | Last date for the receipt of Examination Applications 20.09.2017 (Wed)
8 | Dasara Vacation (10 days) 23;?;33:}?%2350
9 | Reopening of the College after Vacation 04.10.2017 (Wed)
10 | Commencement of University Practical Examinations 09.10.2017 (Mon)
11 | Commencement of University Theory Examinations 20.10.2017 (Fri)
12 | Inter-Semester Holidays for Evaluation 06.11.2017 (Mon) 5o

19.11.2017 (Sun)

Second, Fourth and Sixth Semesters from November, 2017 to April, 2018

13 | Commencement of Class work 20.11.2017 (Mon)
. 07.01.2018 (Sun) to
14 | Pongal Vacation (10 days) 16.01.2018 (Tue)
15 | Reopening of the College after Vacation 17.01.2018 (Wed)
16 | Commencement of First Internal Examinations 18.01.2018 (Thu)
17 | Commencement of Second Internal Examinations 05.03.2018 (Mon)
18 | Commencement of University Practical Examinations 12.03.2018 (Mon)
19 | Commencement of University Theory Examinations 23.03.2018 (Fri)
| 20 | Last Working Day 13.04.2018 (Fri)
21 | Summer Vacation 14033018 (5at) to

10.06.2018 (Sun)

22

Reopening after Summer Vacation for the Academic Year
2018-2019

11.06.2018 (Mon)
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